wettkampf | Ergebnisliste Unterhebel

= Ergebnisliste
Unterhebel

Schiitze
Ulshofer,Armin
Ulshofer,Wilhelm
DeiBler,Guido

Hess,Steffen

IBler,Jirgen
Knack,Eugen
Schmidt,Martin

Munz,Erwin

Schiefer,Dominik
Knips,Gregor
Gohler,Heinz

Paustenbach,Karl

Wacker,Jirgen

Kreis

Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Mergentheim

Mergentheim

Schwaébisch Hall
Schwébisch Hall
Schwébisch Hall

Schwébisch Hall

Kinzelsau
Kinzelsau
Kinzelsau

Kinzelsau

Ohringen

http://www.pccq.de/hohenlohecup/erg_unterhebel_view.php

Verein

SV Edelfingen
SV Edelfingen
SV Edelfingen

SV Edelfingen

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

SV Geifertshofen

SV Mulfingen
SV Mulfingen
SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SC Oberheimbach

23.07.17, 15:52

Serie

96

92

90

87

365

94

89

86

86

355

94

89

83

79

345

90
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Schéfer,Volker Ohringen SC Oberheimbach 87
Schoéneck,Ulrich Ohringen SC Oberheimbach 79
256

Records 1 to 23 of 23
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